

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	
			<p>CRLA 680/2025 <u>Hon'ble Manoj Kumar Tiwari, J.</u> <u>Hon'ble Pankaj Purohit, J.</u></p> <p>Mr. Vikas Kumar Guglani, Advocate, for the appellant.</p> <p>Mr. Vasvanand Maulaki, Deputy AG, for the State.</p> <p>(2) Learned State Counsel prays for and is granted three weeks for filing objection against the bail application as well as the criminal appeal.</p> <p>(3) List after three weeks, whenever the Bench is available.</p> <p>(Pankaj Purohit, J.) (Manoj Kumar Tiwari, J.) 8.12.2025</p> <p>Pr</p>

--	--	--	--