

SL. No.	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGE'S ORDERS
			<p><u>CRLA No. 680 of 2025</u></p> <p><u>Hon'ble Manoj Kumar Tiwari, J.</u> <u>Hon'ble Pankaj Purohit, J.</u></p> <p>Mr. Vikas Kumar Guglani, Advocate for the appellant. Mr. B.N. Maulaki, Deputy Advocate General for the State.</p> <p>2. List on 12.03.2026.</p> <p>(Pankaj Purohit, J.) (Manoj Kumar Tiwari, J.) 27.02.2026</p> <p><small>Mahinder/</small></p>